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S.No Par/OP code 

3 

Customor lD: C2022060675 

M/s DENVER 

State KERALA 

9771302000 

S 

For 

CCAR 

2630002752 

25212 )2552 

A10AA25211R0O 

AL 

BL 

Labour and Services 

A10AAGM07WH 

HYUNDAI 

NPNBS6SYNSHE SHELL HSLIX ULT tA AH OW30 API 

volved in inieraction is 

Pin 682011 

Observation : 

Part Labor Description 

BELT"V" 

No AccesSory Fitment 

CONSUMABLES 

Deferred Jobs : 

A10AAGMOIPMS Periodic Maintenance Service ( PMS) 

A10AAGMO6WH Whocl alignment 

FILTER ASSY-ENGINE OIL 

RIBHED RLT-V 

SP/C 

BELT-V & DRIVE BELT 

iody temper ature of Dhara V 

Wheel balancing- Each wheel 

NCS AUTOHUB PVT. LTD. 

96.0 1, Normal 

(Authorized Signg tory) 

Invoice Summary 

Rog. No 

87089900 

VIN 

Mileage 
Place of Supply 
Mobile No 

28044010 

84212300 

40103390 

27101980 

HSN/SAC Tax% 

Part Invoice S7242G202306507 

Invoice 

998729 

998729 

998729 

998729 

NCS AUTOHUB PVT, LTD. 

Raghavan Pillai Road, Elamakkara, Ernaku Vilangadan Building, Edapally, Cochin 
Tel. 9400069145 
GST No: 

Sub Total 

8129602304 

18% 

18% 

AMC Discount 

0% 

18% 

0% 

Labour Involce S7242G202306506 

Coupon Discount 
TCS Tax 

Discount 

18% 

18% 

18% 

32AAHCN0437A1Z6 
KLO7CX3536 

MALAFSICLMMI66692 
38983 

Kerala 

Total 

Grand Total 

Qty 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

3.60 

1.00 79.66 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

CGST @ 9% on Labor value of 2549.7 
SGST @ 9% on Labor valuc of 2549.7 

ON Part Value of 3123.75 
CGST@9% ON Part Value of 3123.75 
SGST@9% ON Part Valuc of 3 123.75 

CGST@14% ON Part Vahue of0 
SGST@14% ON Part Value of O 

Email Id 

Rate/Unit 

127.34 

84.74 

128.82 

822.04 

0.00 

1,918.80 

486.00 

Fax: 

R/O no 

Payment 
denver@gmail.com 

144.90 

Bill No 

Date 

Special Comment: The below mentioned Non-genuine Fitnent may hamper your safety and /or Result in Poor Performance of your vehicle. 

IMIL iS not Responsible for any untoward incident due to the same . Kindly retum the vehicle to its Original Condition as per HMIL specification 

0.00 

3,123.75 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

9778415640 

281.14 

Part Amount 

281.14 

0.00 

0.00 

3,686.03 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Disc Amt 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

ST242 

0.00 

B202303468 

01.07.2023 

R202303448 

Credit 

Amount 

0.00 

84.74 

79.66 

0.00 

2,959.35 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Labor Amount 
2,549.70 

0.00 

1,918.80 

229.47 

0.00 
0.00 

486.00 

229.47 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

144.90 

3,008.64 

(Rounded) 6695 

Rupees Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Five Rupees Only 

0% 
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